POWERFOTO'S Imaging Made Easy

PRIVACY POLICY

At PowerFoto's, we recognize that privacy is important. This Privacy Policy applies to all the products and services we offer, as well as to this website. The information you provide when registering on our site or filling out our form may be used to improve this website, customer service, or process transactions. Note that information will never be given to any other company for any reason without your consent unless it is for the express purpose of delivering the purchased product or service requested. The email address you provide may be used to send you information and updates pertaining to your order. It may also be used to update you on company news, product updates, related products, or service information. We protect your information by implementing safety measures to ensure the safety of all your personal information. We do not use cookies. All Agreements or purchases shall be interpreted, governed and enforced in accordance with the laws of the state of Colorado and the Courts of the County of Routt, State of Colorado shall have exclusive and continuing jurisdiction over matters relating to the interpretation and enforcement of any agreement or purchase. Your use of this website is your consent of our consent to our Privacy Policy. If we decide to change our privacy policy, we will post those changes on this page. Our Privacy Policy was last modified on September, 2022. Please use the "Contact Us" option on this website if you have any questions regarding this Privacy Policy. All PowerFoto's products and services including our software are protected by national and international copyright laws.

Note: All sales are Final.